

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

	2020-21			
Date of start	14/07/20			
Date of completion	13/07/21			
Agreement length	= 0.975 km			
Agreement Amount	7372537 =			
Cost Cost	= 6957424 =			
Maintenance cost	415113 =			

Measurement

(1/1)	Providing & fixing			
	of working benchmark			
	- d-d as per drawing of A/C			
				= 0.975 km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abandon of 1st on.					
At B14					
(Qty vide TMB)					
(1/1) Providing & fixing of working bench					
Mark do do - as per direction of E/I					
Page No. (1) Item No					
(1/1)					
0.975 km @ 3757.16/km					
					= 3663 =
(2/1) Reference pillar					

do do - as per direction of E/I					
Page No. (2) Item No (2/2)					
0.975 km @ 1734.69/km = 1691 =					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing Road land (By manual means) including - - do do - as per direction of E/I					
Page No. (3) Item No (3/3)					
0.68 Ha @ 51133.76/Ha					
					= 34770 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do - do - as per direction of E.I. Page No. - (3) Item No. (2/4) $73.125 \text{ m}^3 @ 74.16 \text{ m}^3$ = 5423 =					
(5/5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - do - as per direction of E.I. Page No. - (3) Item No. (9/5) $488.12 \text{ m}^3 @ 175.22 \text{ m}^3$ = 85528 =					
(6/7) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded material - do - do - as per direction of E.I. (for grading 1 Material) Page No. - (4) Item No. - (6/7) $102.38 \text{ m}^3 @ 2971.29 \text{ m}^3$ = 304200 =					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(718) WBT Conding 3					
Forming, laying					
spreading and					
compacting stone					
Aggregate of specific					
size - do do - as per					
direction of B.I.					
Page No. (5) Item No. (718)					
279.37 M ² @ 3866.03 / M ²					
					= 1080052 =
					= 1515327 =
Add 1% Labour Cost					= (+) 15153 = 0
Add 12% GST					= (+) 181839 =

					Rs 1712319 =
					Less 1.51% as per
					per agreement
					Rs 1686468 =

Sum
516121

Atb
516121
A.E

Continuation